
Net Weight 25 Pounds (11.36 kg)  

For Organic Livestock Production
 Non-Soy Amino Acid Concentrate

Manufactured for:
Advanced Biological Concepts®
P.O. Box 27 • Osco, Illinois 61274-0027

Phone: 800-373-5971 • Fax: 888-770-0735
jgh@a-b-c-plus.com • www.abcplus.biz

INGREDIENTS:
Organic Canola Meal, Organic Fish Meal, Dicalcium Phosphate, Calcium Carbonate, Organic Orange Peel Powder, Organic Dried Tomato Powder, Organic Calendula Flowers, Organic Fenugreek Seed 
Powder, Organic Dandelion Root Powder, Organic Dandelion Leaf Powder, Organic Cloves Powder, Organic Garlic Granules, Organic Safe Leaf Powder, Organic Peppermint Leaf Powder, Organic Fennel 
Seed Powder, Organic Parsley Leaf, Organic Thyme Powder, Organic Lemongrass Powder, Organic Elderberry Powder, Organic Licorice Root Powder, Organic Basil Powder, Organic Ginger Root Powder

A319

INGREDIENT  STATEMENT
This product contains only certified organic agricultural products or ingredients that 

conform to the NOP’s national list of materials acceptable for organic livestock production.™

GUARANTEED  ANALYSIS
Crude Protein   (min)-------44.00 %
Lysine               (min)---------2.50 %
Methionine       (min)---------1.00 %
Crude Fat         (min)---------5.00 %

Threonine      (min)---------1.25 %
Tryptophan    (min)---------0.40 %

FPD698-11

DIRECTIONS:  To be used in conjunction with ABC’s premixes in place of soybeans or soybean meal for protein in feeds.

Disclaimer: This product is formulated to meet the requirements of the USDA National Organic Program. Advanced Biological Concepts® accepts no responsibility for performance  
failure or misuse of this product, or changes of organic protocol that we are not aware of.

Crude Fiber          (max)---------10.00 %
Calcium (Ca)        (min)-----------2.50 %
Calcium (Ca)        (max)-----------3.00 %
Phosphorous (P)   (min)-----------1.50 %

Certified Organic by: ECOCERT
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INGREDIENT  STATEMENT
This product contains only certified organic agricultural products or ingredients that 

conform to the NOP’s national list of materials acceptable for organic livestock production.™

GUARANTEED  ANALYSIS
Crude Protein   (min)-------44.00 %
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Methionine       (min)---------1.00 %
Crude Fat         (min)---------5.00 %
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A319

INGREDIENT  STATEMENT
This product contains only certified organic agricultural products or ingredients that 

conform to the NOP’s national list of materials acceptable for organic livestock production.™

GUARANTEED  ANALYSIS
Crude Protein   (min)-------44.00 %
Lysine               (min)---------2.50 %
Methionine       (min)---------1.00 %
Crude Fat         (min)---------5.00 %

Threonine      (min)---------1.25 %
Tryptophan    (min)---------0.40 %
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DIRECTIONS:  To be used in conjunction with ABC’s premixes in place of soybeans or soybean meal for protein in feeds.

Disclaimer: This product is formulated to meet the requirements of the USDA National Organic Program. Advanced Biological Concepts® accepts no responsibility for performance  
failure or misuse of this product, or changes of organic protocol that we are not aware of.

Crude Fiber          (max)---------10.00 %
Calcium (Ca)        (min)-----------2.50 %
Calcium (Ca)        (max)-----------3.00 %
Phosphorous (P)   (min)-----------1.50 %

Certified Organic by: ECOCERT


